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Customer Order Date:
22.11.2023

Customer Order Number:
1139379048

KWV Order Number:

110879078
Loading Status:

Gress Weight :

154.282kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901142

708023688 | Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml cs

900136 [700025440 | KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS
1w

901120 |700024853 | Sally Williams Nougat Cream 6x750ml | CS

900559 |700025052 | CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt cs

900261 [700020875 | CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Box Ccs
901033 |700024885 | Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x275ml) cs
901032 |700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | Cs
900924 700020876 | CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box ’ cs
901186 {700022660 | KWV Brandy and Cola 4 (6x275ml) ' Cs

901362 |700024985 | Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml-. | CS
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6 x 750 1.0 | 558.42 | 16.40
6 x 750 1.0 | 362.52 5.50
6 x 750 1.0 | 968.04 | 13.60
6 x 2000 | 2.0 | '556.92 1.30
6 x 2000 | 2.0 [ 556.92 | 1.30
24 x 275 | 1.0 | 258.92 0.80
24 x 275 | 3.0 | 258.92 0.80
6 x 2000 | 1.0 | 556.92 1.30
2¢ x 275 | 1.0 | .298.64 4.51
6 x 750 1.0 | 516.00 1.20

466.84
342.58
836.39
549.67
549.68
256.85
256.85°
549.68
285.18
509.81

466.84 70.03 536.87
342.58 51.39 393.97
. 836.39 125.46 961.85
1,099.35 164.90 1,264.25
1,099.36 164.90 1,264.26
256.85 38.53 295.38
770.55 115.58 886.13
549.68 82.45 632:13
285.18 42.78 327.96
509.81 . 76.47 586.28

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

mwnbmncumh
Date:

‘Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay
Bank:

FNB

Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845




